OROMS

OPEN

Bat ch#:

Vendor #

* %

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Rel ease 1.0

118

| nvoi ce#

12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345
12345

END OF REPORT **

PO#

550
550
550
550
550
550
550
550

Dat e

1/ 17/ 07
1/ 17/ 07
1/ 17/ 07
1/ 17/ 07
1/ 17/ 07
1/ 17/ 07
1/ 17/ 07
1/ 17/ 07

A/ P I nvoi ce Upl oad Report EXAMPLE

EZK Shops

ltem SKU Upl oaded
Units

COFFEE

HDRFRTCHG
HDRHNDCHG
HDROTHCHG
DTLFRTCHG
DTLHNDCHG
DTLOTHCHG

RPRRPRRRREJ

Origi nal
Units

APR0129

01/ 12/ 07 09: 09: 20 Page

Upl oaded
Cost

1. 25-
10. 00-
15. 00-
20. 00-

1. 23-

4. 56-

7. 89-

Origi nal
Cost

Merch Tot al

6. 25-

O her Tot al

58. 68-

Br each



